

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

CIVIL APPLICATION NO.982 OF 2012
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO.983 OF 2012
IN
FIRST APPEAL ST. NO.5659 OF 2012

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
<p>Respondent No.1C Present.</p> <p><u>CORAM : V.R. KACHARE</u> <u>REGISTRAR (JUDL – II)</u></p> <p>Date : 09th April, 2018</p> <p>Respondent No.1C Georgina Mukadam appeared and told that she wants to appear in-Person in the matter. She is informed to get permission for appearing Party-in-Person from the Committee.</p> <p>For other compliance of objections, S.O. for 3 weeks.</p> <p>sd/- Registrar (Judl.-II)</p> <p>dsm – R(J-II) – 09.04.18</p>	